SB 70-1 (LC 423) 1/29/21 (LHF/ps)

Requested by Representative ALONSO LEON

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 70

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 6, delete "the following".
- In line 7, delete the colon and insert "as prescribed by the Oregon Health
- 3 Authority by rule.".
- 4 Delete lines 8 through 15.
- In line 22, after "together" insert "to address the social determinants of
- 6 health and equity".
- On page 2, line 35, delete "Oregon Health" and delete "and".
- 8 Delete lines 36 and 37 and insert a period.

9